Table (1) Port/Orifice Size
Ordering example
(Example) Series VXA31, Orifice size 1.5 mmø, Rc 1/8
(Part no.) VXA3114-01
4
Model
Bracket
Nil
  B∗
None
With bracket
∗ Stainless steel body model is supplied
with bracket.
Thread type
Nil
T
F
N
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
Orifice size
1
2
3
4
1.5 mmø
2.2 mmø
3 mmø
4 mmø
Valve/Body
4 Common/Single unit
Valve option
Nil
V
Standard
For vacuum, non-leak
Select an option mark in page 17-3-14 by “Applicable
Fluids Check List” for special fluids outside of the
standard.
Port size
01
02
03
VXA32
VXA31
1 8
1 4
3 8
Valve (Port size)
VXA31 VXA32
01 (     ) 1 8
02 (     ) 1 4
03 (     ) 3 8
02 (     ) 1 4
1
(1.5 mmø)
2
(2.2 mmø)
3
(3 mmø)
4
(4 mmø)
�
�